Israeli Nationals (N)

Israel, ISR
26 Oct 2002, Mares 8 years & over
Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: ASIA
Colour:
Owner: Aharoni

Name: THE VISION
HG

Colour:

Owner: Ariela
Arabians

Name: MAARENEH
Colour:
Owner: Wolf

Name: BAHYA
Colour:
Owner: Asaldin

Name: HAYA
Colour:
Owner: Elatif

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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